Carbine 2019 - 20719-11-02

Match Results - Manual Action Open

Place

Ganbold, Naran-Ochir
Avid, Arslan

Boldbaatar, Javkhlantugs
Baatar, Gansukh
Uranchimeg, Temuulen
Altangerel, Tengis

Bolor, Tulga

Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar
Otgonbayar, Tsogtdelger
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Match Results - Semi Auto Open

Place  Name No.
1 Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu
2 Battulga, Soronzonbold

3 Tuluyev, Sergey

4 Tsyrenov, Anton

5 Davaasuren, Unubold

6 Khishigdemberel, Temuujin
7 Davaasuren, Munkhjargal
8 Chinbolor, Baatarkhuu

9 Namsrai, Odgerel

10 Tsybikov, Sergey

11 Nyamdorj, Gantulga

12 Boldyrev, Vladimir

13 Regzedmaa, Davaasuren
14 Zandankhuu, Bilguun

15 Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar
16 Erdenebat, Tegshjargal

17 Ganbold, Enkhbold

18 Tsybikov, Vladimir

19 Enkhbaatar, Ena

20 Shatarbal, Oyun-Erdene

21 Davaasuren, Murun

22 Mendbayar, Altangerel

23 (DQ) Temuujin, Khulan

Match Results - Semi Auto Standard

Place Name No.
1 Tserenlham, Adiltulga

2 Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg

3 Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar

4 Badarch, Altanbagana

5 Munkhsaikhan, Batmunkh

6 Shinekhuu, Arvinbayar

i Avarzed, Baasankhuu

8 Badar, Tamir

9 Oyuntuya, Battugs

10 Dontor, Gantulga

11 Ganbat, Lhagvabat

12 Darinchuluun, Erdenechuluun
13 Altanbagana, Amarsanaa

14 Batchuluun, Enkhjin

15 Davaa, Enkhsaruul

16 Chuluun, Delger

17 Ganzorig, Ochir

18 Munkhjargal, Mashbat
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Lady

Senior
Lady

Super Senior
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Match
Pts

714.0499
671.8074
664.8822
615.2421
603.6476
454.0608
442.6976
337.7420
336.7502

Match
Pts

842.9203
832.3311
787.1802
739.4248
688.8713
681.8489
647.0367
2/8.3869
962.0353
949.2731
217.3528
4421979
419.6245
416.0625
354.8250
312.8424
254.4709
164.7095
116.2641
17.2681
0.0000
0.0000

Match
Pts

881.7771
835.7114
710.9713
649.1147
642.8382
298.1212
231.9131
220.0192
453.8557
448.2043
429.3511
379.9962
353.9303
179.9032
168.0328
20.4090
0.0000
0.0000

Match %
100.0000 %

94.0841 %
93.1142 %
86.1623 %
84.5386 %
63.5895 %
61.9981 %
47.2995 %
47.1606 %
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98.7437 %
93.3873 %
87.7218 %
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49.3596 %
42.0947 %
37.1141 %
30.1892 %
19.5403 %
13.7930 %
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0.0000 %
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100.0000 %

94.7738 %
80.6294 %
73.6144 %
72.9026 %
67.8313 %
60.2775 %
98.9740 %
91.4706 %
90.8297 %
48.6916 %
43.0490 %
40.1383 %
20.4023 %
19.0562 %
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MGL
MGL
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MGL
MGL

MGL
MGL
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Match Results - Lady

Place  Name

Namsral, Odgerel
Erdenebat, Tegshjargal
Enkhbaatar, Ena
Shatarbal, Oyun-Erdene
(DQ) Temuujin, Khulan
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Match Pts
562.0353
312.8424
116.2641

17.2681
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Match %
100.0000 %
55.6624 %
20.6863 %
3.0724 %

Region
MGL

MGL
MGL
MGL



Carbine 2019 - Team Results 20719-11-02

Team Results - Manual Action Open

Team
Place
1

Points
1790.7504

1654.4477

1395.6817

Name
Ruger

DS

Mazaalai

Team Results - Semi Auto Open

Team
Place
1

Points
2099.5893

2075.8781

2042.1220

1417.9242

986.9378

Name
Falcon

FPSRB

Double Alpha

Irves-1

TATHO

Team Results - Semi Auto Standard

Team
Place
1

Points
2366.6032

1772.4725

1679.1950

988.8505

Name
Zevy

Irves-2

7.62

IPSC

Competitor
Points
671.8074
664.8822
454.0608

714.0499
603.6476
336.7502

615.2421
442.6976
337.7420

Competitor
Points
832.3311
688.8713
578.3869

* 562.0353

787.1802
739.4248
549.2731
* 4421979
*164.7095

842.9203
681.8489
517.3528
*17.2681

647.0367
416.0625
354.8250
*0.0000

419.6245
312.8424
254.4709
*116.2641
*0.0000
*0.0000

Competitor
Points
881.7771
835.7114
649.1147

* 353.9303

642.8382
598.1212
531.5131
* 453.8557

7109715
520.0192
448.2043
*20.4090

429.3511

Name

Avid, Arslan

Boldbaatar, Javkhlantugs
Altangerel, Tengis

Ganbold, Naran-Ochir
Uranchimeg, Temuulen
Otgonbayar, Tsogtdelger

Baatar, Gansukh

Bolor, Tulga
Dorjpagma, Enkhbaatar

Name

Battulga, Soronzonbold
Davaasuren, Unubold
Chinbolor, Baatarkhuu
Namsrai, Odgerel

Tuluyev, Sergey
Tsyrenov, Anton
Tsybikov, Sergey
Boldyrev, Vladimir
Tsybikov, Vladimir

Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu
Khishigdemberel, Temuujin
Nyamdorj, Gantulga
Shatarbal, Oyun-Erdene

Davaasuren, Munkhjargal
Zandankhuu, Bilguun
Dorjsurenkhorloo, Munkhbaatar
Mendbayar, Altangerel

Regzedmaa, Davaasuren
Erdenebat, Tegshjargal
Ganbold, Enkhbold
Enkhbaatar, Ena
Davaasuren, Murun

(DQ) Temuuijin, Khulan

Name

Tserenlham, Adiltulga
Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg
Badarch, Altanbagana
Altanbagana, Amarsanaa

Munkhsaikhan, Batmunkh
Shinekhuu, Arvinbayar
Avarzed, Baasankhuu
Oyuntuya, Battugs

Dorjpagma, Naranbaatar
Badar, Tamir

Dontor, Gantulga
Chuluun, Delger

Ganbat, Lhagvabat
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