

Match Results - Manual Action Open

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Ganbold, Naran-Ochir		U	MAO	Min		714.0499	100.0000 %	MGL
2	Avid, Arslan		U	MAO	Min		671.8074	94.0841 %	MGL
3	Boldbaatar, Javkhlantrugs		U	MAO	Min		664.8822	93.1142 %	
4	Baatar, Gansukh		U	MAO	Min		615.2421	86.1623 %	
5	Uranchimeg, Temuulen		U	MAO	Min		603.6476	84.5386 %	MGL
6	Altangerel, Tengis		U	MAO	Min		454.0608	63.5895 %	
7	Bolor, Tulga		U	MAO	Min		442.6976	61.9981 %	MGL
8	Dorjagma, Enkhbaatar		U	MAO	Min		337.7420	47.2995 %	MGL
9	Otgonbayar, Tsogtdelger		U	MAO	Min		336.7502	47.1606 %	

Match Results - Semi Auto Open

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu		U	SAO	Min		842.9203	100.0000 %	MGL
2	Battulga, Soronzonbold		U	SAO	Min		832.3311	98.7437 %	MGL
3	Tuluyev, Sergey		U	SAO	Min		787.1802	93.3873 %	RUS
4	Tsyrenov, Anton		U	SAO	Min		739.4248	87.7218 %	RUS
5	Davaasuren, Unubold		U	SAO	Min		688.8713	81.7244 %	MGL
6	Khishigdemberel, Temuujin		U	SAO	Min		681.8489	80.8913 %	MGL
7	Davaasuren, Munkhjargal		U	SAO	Min		647.0367	76.7613 %	MGL
8	Chinbolor, Baatarkhuu		U	SAO	Min		578.3869	68.6170 %	MGL
9	Namsrai, Odgerel		U	SAO	Min	Lady	562.0353	66.6772 %	MGL
10	Tsybikov, Sergey		U	SAO	Min		549.2731	65.1631 %	RUS
11	Nyamdorj, Gantulga		U	SAO	Min		517.3528	61.3762 %	MGL
12	Boldyrev, Vladimir		U	SAO	Min		442.1979	52.4602 %	RUS
13	Regzedmaa, Davaasuren		U	SAO	Min		419.6245	49.7822 %	MGL
14	Zandankhuu, Bilguun		U	SAO	Min		416.0625	49.3596 %	
15	Dorjsurenkhoro, Munkhbaatar		U	SAO	Min	Senior	354.8250	42.0947 %	MGL
16	Erdenebat, Tegshjargal		U	SAO	Min	Lady	312.8424	37.1141 %	
17	Ganbold, Enkhbold		U	SAO	Min		254.4709	30.1892 %	MGL
18	Tsybikov, Vladimir		U	SAO	Min	Super Senior	164.7095	19.5403 %	RUS
19	Enkhbaatar, Ena		U	SAO	Min	Lady	116.2641	13.7930 %	MGL
20	Shatarbal, Oyun-Erdene		U	SAO	Min	Lady	17.2681	2.0486 %	MGL
21	Davaasuren, Murun		U	SAO	Min		0.0000	0.0000 %	MGL
22	Mendbayar, Altangerel		U	SAO	Min		0.0000	0.0000 %	
23	(DQ) Temuujin, Khulan		U	SAO	Min	Lady			MGL

Match Results - Semi Auto Standard

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Tserenlham, Adiltulga		U	SAS	Min		881.7771	100.0000 %	MGL
2	Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg		U	SAS	Min		835.7114	94.7758 %	MGL
3	Dorjagma, Naranbaatar		U	SAS	Min		710.9715	80.6294 %	MGL
4	Badarch, Altanbagana		U	SAS	Min		649.1147	73.6144 %	MGL
5	Munkhsaikhan, Batmunkh		U	SAS	Min		642.8382	72.9026 %	MGL
6	Shinekhuu, Arvinbayar		U	SAS	Min		598.1212	67.8313 %	
7	Avarzed, Baasankhuu		U	SAS	Min		531.5131	60.2775 %	MGL
8	Badar, Tamir		U	SAS	Min		520.0192	58.9740 %	
9	Oyuntuya, Battugs		U	SAS	Min		453.8557	51.4706 %	MGL
10	Dontor, Gantulga		U	SAS	Min		448.2043	50.8297 %	MGL
11	Ganbat, Lhagvabat		U	SAS	Min		429.3511	48.6916 %	MGL
12	Darinchuluun, Erdenechuluun		U	SAS	Min		379.5962	43.0490 %	
13	Altanbagana, Amarsanaa		U	SAS	Min		353.9303	40.1383 %	
14	Batchuluun, Enkhjin		U	SAS	Min	Lady	179.9032	20.4023 %	
15	Davaa, Enkhsaruul	G	SAS	Min			168.0328	19.0562 %	
16	Chuluun, Delger	U	SAS	Min			20.4090	2.3145 %	
17	Ganzorig, Ochir	U	SAS	Min			0.0000	0.0000 %	MGL
18	Munkhjargal, Mashbat	U	SAS	Min			0.0000	0.0000 %	

Match Results - Lady

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Namsrai, Odgerel		U	SAO	Min	562.0353	100.0000 %	MGL
2	Erdenebat, Tegshjargal		U	SAO	Min	312.8424	55.6624 %	
3	Enkhbaatar, Ena		U	SAO	Min	116.2641	20.6863 %	MGL
4	Shatarbal, Oyun-Erdene		U	SAO	Min	17.2681	3.0724 %	MGL
5	(DQ) Temuujin, Khulan		U	SAO	Min			MGL

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.33 samsung) at 2019-11-03 21:42 +0800

Carbine 2019 - Team Results 2019-11-02

Team Results - Manual Action Open

Team	Place	Points	Name	Competitor	Points	Name
	1	1790.7504	Ruger		671.8074	Avid, Arslan
					664.8822	Boldbaatar, Javkhlan
					454.0608	Tengis, Altangerel
	2	1654.4477	DS		714.0499	Ganbold, Naran-Ochir
					603.6476	Uranchimeg, Temuulen
					336.7502	Otgonbayar, Tsogtdelger
	3	1395.6817	Mazaalai		615.2421	Baatar, Gansukh
					442.6976	Bolor, Tulga
					337.7420	Dorjagma, Enkhbaatar

Team Results - Semi Auto Open

Team	Place	Points	Name	Competitor	Points	Name
	1	2099.5893	Falcon		832.3311	Battulga, Soronzonbold
					688.8713	Davaasuren, Unubold
					578.3869	Chinbolor, Baatarkhuu
					* 562.0353	Namsrai, Odgerel
	2	2075.8781	FPSRB		787.1802	Tuluyev, Sergey
					739.4248	Tsyrenov, Anton
					549.2731	Tsybikov, Sergey
					* 442.1979	Boldyrev, Vladimir
					* 164.7095	Tsybikov, Vladimir
	3	2042.1220	Double Alpha		842.9203	Erdembileg, Erdenekhaliu
					681.8489	Khishigdemberel, Temuujin
					517.3528	Nyamdorj, Gantulga
					* 17.2681	Shatarbal, Oyun-Erdene
	4	1417.9242	Irves-1		647.0367	Davaasuren, Munkhjargal
					416.0625	Zandankhuu, Bilguun
					354.8250	Dorjsurenkhорлоо, Munkhbaatar
					* 0.0000	Mendbayar, Altangerel
	5	986.9378	TATHO		419.6245	Regzedmaa, Davaasuren
					312.8424	Erdenebat, Tegshjargal
					254.4709	Ganbold, Enkhbold
					* 116.2641	Enkhbaatar, Ena
					* 0.0000	Davaasuren, Murun
					* 0.0000	(DQ) Temuujin, Khulan

Team Results - Semi Auto Standard

Team	Place	Points	Name	Competitor	Points	Name
	1	2366.6032	Zev		881.7771	Tserenlham, Adiltulga
					835.7114	Perlii-Enkh, Erdenebileg
					649.1147	Badarch, Altanbagana
					* 353.9303	Altanbagana, Amarsanaa
	2	1772.4725	Irves-2		642.8382	Munkhsaikhan, Batmunkh
					598.1212	Shinekhuu, Arvinbayar
					531.5131	Avarzed, Baasankhuu
					* 453.8557	Oyuntuya, Battugs
	3	1679.1950	7.62		710.9715	Dorjagma, Naranbaatar
					520.0192	Badar, Tamir
					448.2043	Dontor, Gantulga
					* 20.4090	Chuluun, Delger
	4	988.8505	IPSC		429.3511	Ganbat, Lhagvabat